
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
1065 OXLEY RD COLUMBUS OH, 43212
School Year: 2024 - 2025

Grade: *KINDERGARTEN - A-M

1 Binder - Durable - View - 1 Inch - White - Avery
1 Composition Book - Primary Journal - Draw Top - Lines Bottom - Pacon
1 Composition Book - UnRuled - 100 Sheets
1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct
1 Crayons - Crayola - Twistables - Minis - 24 Ct
8 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine
1 Folder - 2 Pocket - Embossed Paper - Dark Blue - Avery
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk
1 Hand Sanitizer - Pump - Purell - 8 oz
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thin
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk
1 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Sandwich - 50 Ct

Grade: *KINDERGARTEN - N-Z

1 Binder - Durable - View - 1 Inch - White - Avery
1 Composition Book - Primary Journal - Draw Top - Lines Bottom - Pacon
1 Composition Book - UnRuled - 100 Sheets
1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct
1 Crayons - Crayola - Twistables - Minis - 24 Ct
8 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine
1 Eraser - Papermate - Pink Pearl - Large - 1 Pk
1 Folder - 2 Pocket - Embossed Paper - Dark Blue - Avery
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - .77 oz - 3 Pk
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thick
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Classic - 08 Ct - Thin
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk
1 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct
1 Zipper Bags - Freezer - Gallon - Glad - 15 Ct
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STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
1065 OXLEY RD COLUMBUS OH, 43212
School Year: 2024 - 2025

Grade: FIRST GRADE

1 Binder - Durable - View - .5 Inch - White - Avery
1 Crayons - Crayola - Twistables - Minis - 24 Ct
4 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine
1 Eraser - Magic Rub - White - 1 Pk
1 Folder - 2 Pocket - Embossed Paper - Dark Blue - Avery
1 Folder - 2 Pocket - Embossed Paper - Green - Avery
1 Folder - 2 Pocket - Embossed Paper - Red - Avery
2 Glue - Avery - Stick - .26 oz - White - 2 Pk
1 Highlighter - Pen Style - Chisel - Clip - 3 Pack - Yellow, Blue, Pink
2 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Super Tips - 20 Ct - Asst
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Blue - 70 Ct - Mead
1 Paper - Tablet - Spiral - 5/8 Inch Ruled Red BL - 9 3/4 x 7 1/2 - 100 Sheets
1 Paper Towel - Scott - Mega Choose a Size - 102 Ct
4 Pencil - Tri-Write - Laddie - Qty: 1
1 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct
1 Wipes - Disinfectant - Clorox - 75 Ct
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STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
1065 OXLEY RD COLUMBUS OH, 43212
School Year: 2024 - 2025

Grade: SECOND GRADE

1 Binder - Durable - View - 1 Inch - White - Avery
1 Crayons - Crayola - Twistables - Minis - 24 Ct
6 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine
1 Folder - 2 Pocket - Embossed Paper - Dark Blue - Avery
1 Folder - 2 Pocket - Embossed Paper - Green - Avery
1 Folder - 2 Pocket - Embossed Paper - Red - Avery
1 Folder - 2 Pocket - Embossed Paper - Yellow - Avery
1 Folder - Paper - Purple
1 Glue - Elmers - Washable Stick - Purple - 1.41 oz - Jumbo
1 Markers - Washable - Crayola - Super Tips - 20 Ct - Asst
2 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk
1 Pens - BIC - 2 Pk - Blue
1 Sticky Notes - Post It - 3 x 3 - Plain - Yellow - 100 Pk
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STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
1065 OXLEY RD
COLUMBUS OH, 43212
School Year: 2024 - 2025

Grade: THIRD GRADE

1 Colored Pencils - Crayola - 08 Ct
1 Composition Book - Wide Ruled - Black - 100 Ct - Pacon
1 Crayons - Crayola - 24 Ct
4 Dry Erase Markers - Expo - Black - Fine
1 Folder - 2 Pocket - Embossed Paper - Green - Avery
1 Folder - 2 Pocket - Embossed Paper - Red - Avery
1 Folder - 2 Pocket - Embossed Paper - Yellow - Avery
1 Folder - Paper - Purple
1 Headphones - HamiltonBuhl - In Line Mic/Volume Control
1 Markers - Crayola - Classic - 10 Ct - Thick
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Green - 70 Ct - Mead
1 Notebook - 1 Sub - Spiral - Wide - Red - 70 Ct - Mead
3 Pencil - Ticonderoga - Sharpened - No 2 - 10 Pk
1 Scissors - Fiskar - Kids - 5 Inch - Pointed SKU# 344
1 Sharpie - Black - Fine Tip SKU# 409 1 Sharpie - Black - Ultra FineTip SKU# 410
4 Tissue - Angel's Soft - 100 Ct SKU# 377
1 Zipper Bags - Glad - Gallon - 20 Ct SKU# 375
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